CONTACT:  Cathy Schroeter (ccarbona@newhavenct.gov) PHONE (203) 946-8274 

SUBMISSION ITEM (Title of Legislation):  

ORDER OF THE NEW HAVEN BOARD OF ALDERS AUTHORIZING THE CITY OF NEW 
HAVEN TO APPLY FOR AND ACCEPT A GRANT IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED 
TWENTY-SIX MILLION DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($26,000,000.00) FROM THE 
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT CHOICE 
NEIGHBORHOOD IMPLEMENTATION GRANT FOR THE UNION SQUARE PROJECT 
F/K/A CHURCH STREET SOUTH  

List Cost:  Describe in as much detail as possible both personnel and non-personnel costs;